How to use this timetable English-Espafiol Effective 12-17-23

» Use the map to find the stops closest to
where you will get on and off the bus.

» Select the schedule (Weekday,
Saturday, Sunday) for when you will
travel. Along the top of the schedule, Benning Road-H Street Line
find the stop at or nearest the point
where you will get on the bus. Follow

that column down to the time you
want to leave.

» Use the same method to find the times m et ro b u s é\‘

the bus is scheduled to arrive at the
stop where you will get off the bus.

> If the bus stop is not listed, use the Serves these locations-
time shown for the bus stop before it Brinda servicio a estas ubicaciones

as the time to wait at the stop. @ Minnesota Ave station

» The end-of-the-line or last stop is listed @ Benning Rd. N.E

in ALL CAPS on the schedule. :
@ Hechinger Mall
Como Usar este Horario @ H St. N.E/N.W.
> Use este mapa para localizar las @ Government Publishing Office

aradas mas cercanas a donde se .
s @ Gallery Place station

» Seleccione el horario (Entre semana, @ McPherson 5q station

sabado, domingo) de cuando viajara. @ Lafayette Square
A lo largo de la parte superior del

horario, localice la parada o el punto

mas cercano a la parada en la que se

subird al autobus. Siga esa columna

subira y bajara del autobus.

hacia abajo hasta la hora en la que
desee salir.

» Utilice el mismo método para localizar
las horas en que el autobus esta
programado para llegar a la parada en
donde desea bajarse del autobds.

» Si la parada del autobds no esta
listada use la hora que se muestra en
la parada anterior como la hora de
espera en la parada.

» El final de la ruta o la Gltima parada | \
del autobus aparece en letras
www.wmata.com M
Information Anytime 202-637-7000 TTY 202-962-2033 S

MAYUSCULAS en el horario.

Washington
Metropolitan Area
Transit Authority

A District of Columbia,

Maryland and Virginia
Transit Partnership Page 1 of 10



For route and schedule information
Call 202-637-7000

www.wmata.com

Benning Road-H Street Line

MINNESOTA AVE
STATION

BENNING R0

Legend
m — Metrorail Station
* — Terminal Stands
ANACOSTIA
RIVER

— Late Night & Early
me Morning Only

26th ST

*,

PHELPS
HIGH SCHOOL

19th ST

4
405% HECHINGER
Strg MALL

®o
16th ST
15th ST
&
<
N
S
$
<
8th ST

Guaranteed Ride Home
When you take Metrobus or Metrorail to work,
you are eligible to participate in the free Commuter
Connection Guaranteed Ride Home Program.
The program will get you home in the event of
a personal emergency or unscheduled overtime.
To register and to receive program details, call
Commuter Connection at 1-800-745-RIDE.

NORTH CAPITOL ST

H ST

GALLERY
PLACE
& STATION

7th ST

9th ST

11th ST

M METRO
CENTER
P STATION

=
»
ol 13
ES

McPHERSON $
STATION

P
MADISON PL
HOUSE

LAFAYETTE
17th ST squARe

Ilg

' FOGGY
BOTTOM-GWU
STATION

*
Oy 200 s
GWU IVI
HOSPITAL (kT

WMATA ©2f

297)

Page 2 of 10



X2 Effective Sunday, December 17, 2023
A partir del domingo, 17 de deciembre de 2023

Benning Road- P> Westbound to Lafayette Square
H Street Line Monday thru Friday — De Lunes a viernes
Pennsyl-
H& H vania Ave.
Benning North & H St. & 22nd
Rd. & Capitol  7¢h Sts. 1 (eye) & St. NW
16th H Sts. NW &15th  Madison (FOGGY
Minnesota St & NW  (Gallery Sts.NW  PLNW  BOTTOM-
Ave NE 8th (Govt. Placey  (McPher-  (LAFAY-  Ggwu)
Route (Hechinger Sts.  Publishin son ETTE
Number Malll1)g NE Office) s Square) SQUARE)
X2 1:40 1:49 1:53 1:56 2:00 2:04 - 2:14
X2 2:00 2:09 2:13 2:16 2:20 2:24 - 2:34
X2 2:20 2:29 2:33 2:36 2:40 2:44 - 2:54
X2 2:40 2:49 2:53 2:56 3:00 3:04 - 3:14
X2 3:00 3:09 3:13 3:16 3:20 3:24 - 3:34
X2 3:20 3:29 3:33 3:36 3:40 3:44 - 3:54
X2 3:40 3:49 3:53 3:56 4:00 4:04 - 4:14
X2 4:00 4:09 4:13 4:16 4:20 4:24 4:34

X2 4:20 4:28 4:33 4:36 4:40 4:45 4:51 -
X2 4:40 4:48 4:53 4:56 5:00 5:05 5:11 -
X2 4:57 5:06 5:10 5:14 5:18 5:23 5:29 -
X2 5:12 5:21 5:25 5:29 5:33 5:38 5:44 -
X2 5:24 5:33 5:37 5:41 5:45 5:50 5:56 -
X2 5:36 5:45 5:49 5:53 5:57 6:02 6:08 -
X2 5:48 5:57 6:01 6:05 6:09 6:14 6:20 -
X2 6:00 6:09 6:13 6:17 6:21 6:26 6:32 -
X2 6:10 6:19 6:23 6:27 6:31 6:36 6:42 -
X2 6:20 6:30 6:34 6:39 6:44 6:49 6:55 -
X2 6:30 6:40 6:44 6:49 6:54 6:59 7:05 -

Managers will schedule departures
w every 10-12 minutes until v

PM Service — Servicio vespertino
X2 5:30 5:42 5:47 5:53 6:00 6:05 6:11 -

X2 5:40 5:52 5:57 6:03 6:10 6:15 6:21 -
X2 5:50 6:00 6:05 6:10 6:16 6:20 6:24 -
X2 6:00 6:10 6:15 6:20 6:26 6:30 6:34 -
X2 6:10 6:20 6:25 6:30 6:36 6:40 6:44 -
X2 6:20 6:30 6:35 6:40 6:46 6:50 6:54 -
X2 6:30 6:40 6:45 6:50 6:56 7:00 7:04 -
X2 6:40 6:50 6:55 7:00 7:06 7:10 7:14 -

X2 6:50 7:00 7:05 7:10 7:16 7:20 7:24 -
X2 7:00 7:10 7:15 7:20 7:26 7:30 7:34 -
X2 7:10 7:20 7:25 7:30 7:36 7:40 7:44 -

X2 7:20 7:30 7:35 7:40 7:46 7:50 7:54 -
X2 7:30 7:40 7:45 7:50 7:56 8:00 8:04 -
X2 7:40 7:50 7:55 8:00 8:06 8:10 8:14 -
X2 7:50 8:00 8:05 8:10 8:16 8:20 8:24 -
X2 8:00 8:10 8:15 8:20 8:26 8:30 8:34 -
X2 8:12 8:22 8:27 8:32 8:38 8:42 8:46 -
X2 8:24 8:34 8:39 8:44 8:50 8:54 8:58 -
X2 8:36 8:46 8:51 8:56 9:02 9:06 9:10 -
X2 8:48 8:58 9:03 9:08 9:14 9:18 9:22 -
X2 9:00 9:10 9:15 9:20 9:26 9:30 9:34 -
X2 9:15 9:25 9:30 9:35 9:41 9:45 9:49 -
X2 9:30 9:40 9:45 9:50 9:56 10:00 10:04 -
X2 9:45 9:55 9:59 10:03  10:07 10:11  10:15 -
X2  10:00 10:10  10:14 10:18  10:22 10:26  10:30 -
X2 10:15 10:25  10:29 10:33  10:37 10:41  10:45 -
X2 1030 10:40  10:44 10:48  10:52 10:56  11:00 -
X2 10:45 10:55  10:59 11:03  11:07 11:11  11:15 -
X2  11:00 11:10  11:14 11:18  11:22 11:26 11:30 -
X2 11:15 11:24  11:28 11:31  11:35 11:39  11:43 -
X2  11:30 11:39  11:43 11:46  11:50 11:54 - 12:04

X2 1145 1154 1158 12:01 12:05 1209 - 12:19
X2 12:00 1209 12:13  12:16 12220  12:24 - 1234
X2 1220 1229 1233 1236  12:40  12:44 - 1254
X2 1240 1249 12:53  12:56 1:00  1:04 - 1:14
X2 100 1:09  1:13 116 1:20 124 - 1:34 Page 3 of 10

X2 1:20 1:29 1:33 1:36 1:40 1:44 - 1:54



X2 Effective Sunday, December 17, 2023
A partir del domingo, 17 de deciembre de 2023

Benning Road- P> Eastbound to Minnesota Avenue station

H Street Li :
reet Line Monday thru Friday — De Lunes a viernes

Pennsyl- .
vania Ave. H H& Benning
& 22nd & North Rd. &
St. NW H St. 7thsts.  Capitol 15th
(Foggy & NW Sts. H St. MINNE-
Bottom- Madison (Gallery =~ NW & NE SOTA
GWU) Pl. NW Place) (Govt. 8th (Hech- AVE
Route (Lafayette Publishing ~ Sts. inger
Number Square) Office) NE Mall)

AM Service — Servicio matutino
X2 1:37 1:45 1:53 1:59 2:04 2:08 2:16
X2 1:57 2:05 2:13 2:19 2:24 2:28 2:36
X2 2:17 2:25 2:33 2:39 2:44 2:48 2:56
X2 2:37 2:45 2:53 2:59 3:04 3:08 3:16
X2 2:57 3:05 3:13 3:19 3:24 3:28 3:36
X2 3:17 3:25 3:33 3:39 3:44 3:48 3:56
X2 3:37 3:45 3:53 3:59 4:04 4:08 4:16
X2 3:56 4:04 4:12 4:18 4:23 4:27 4:35
X2 4:16 4:24 4:32 4:38 4:43 4:47 4:55
X2 4:36 4:44 4:52 4:58 5:03 5:07 5:15

X2 5:03 5:12 5:19 5:23 5:27 5:34
X2 - 5:23 5:32 5:39 5:43 5:47 5:54
X2 - 5:32 5:41 5:48 5:52 5:56 6:03
X2 - 5:44 5:54 6:02 6:06 6:10 6:18
X2 - 5:56 6:06 6:14 6:18 6:22 6:30
X2 - 6:08 6:18 6:26 6:30 6:34 6:42
X2 - 6:20 6:30 6:38 6:43 6:47 6:56
X2 - 6:32 6:42 6:50 6:55 6:59 7:08
X2 - 6:43 6:53 7:01 7:06 7:10 7:19
X2 - 6:54 7:05 7:14 7:19 7:24 7:34

Managers will schedule departures
w every 10-12 minutes until v

PM Service — Servicio vespertino

X2 - 5:20 5:32 5:40 5:47 5:53 6:08

X2 - 5:30 5:41 5:49 5:54 6:00 6:10

X2 - 5:40 5:51 5:59 6:04 6:10 6:20

X2 - 5:50 6:01 6:09 6:14 6:20 6:30

X2 - 6:00 6:11 6:19 6:24 6:30 6:40

X2 - 6:10 6:21 6:29 6:34 6:40 6:50

X2 - 6:20 6:31 6:39 6:44 6:50 7:00

X2 - 6:30 6:39 6:47 6:52 6:57 7:07

X2 - 6:40 6:49 6:57 7:02 7:07 7:17

X2 - 6:50 6:59 7:07 7:12 7:17 7:27

X2 - 7:00 7:09 7:17 7:22 7:27 7:37

X2 - 7:10 7:19 7:27 7:32 7:37 7:47

X2 - 7:20 7:29 7:37 7:42 7:47 7:57

X2 - 7:30 7:39 7:47 7:52 7:57 8:07

X2 - 7:40 7:49 7:57 8:02 8:07 8:17

X2 - 7:50 7:59 8:07 8:12 8:17 8:27

X2 - 8:00 8:09 8:17 8:22 8:27 8:37

X2 - 8:10 8:19 8:25 8:30 8:35 8:44

X2 - 8:20 8:29 8:35 8:40 8:45 8:54

X2 - 8:30 8:39 8:45 8:50 8:55 9:04

X2 - 8:40 8:49 8:55 9:00 9:05 9:14

X2 - 8:50 8:59 9:05 9:10 9:15 9:24

X2 - 9:00 9:09 9:15 9:20 9:25 9:34

X2 - 9:12 9:21 9:27 9:32 9:37 9:46

X2 - 9:24 9:33 9:39 9:44 9:49 9:58

X2 - 9:36 9:45 9:51 9:56 10:01 10:10

X2 - 9:48 9:57 10:03 10:08 10:13 10:22

X2 - 10:00 10:09 10:15 10:20 10:25 10:34

On five Federal holidays, Juneteenth, X2 - 10:15  10:24 10:30 10:35 10:40  10:49
Columbus Day, Veterans’ Day, Martin X2 - 10:30 10:38 10:44 10:49 10:53 11:01
Luther King, Jr. Day, and Presidents’ X2 - 10:45  10:53 10:59 11:04 11:08  11:16
Day, the Saturday schedule will be X2 - 11:00  11:08 11:14  11:19 0 11:23 1131
in effect. X2 - 11:15  11:23 11:29 11:34 11:38  11:46
Metrobus proveerd servicio con horario de X2 = 11:30 11:38 11:44 11:49 11:53 12:01
X2 11:45  11:53 11:59 12:04 12:08 12:16

izsziigg; iZteclﬁfuf,QZZi (g‘fy ff}i’;‘” X2 1152 12:00  12:08  12:14  12:19  12:23 12331
’ L After Midnight — Servicio después de la medianoche
ans Day, Martin Luther King Jr. Day, y "3 52,07 12:15  12:23  12:29 1234 12:38  12:46 Page 4 of 10
Presidents” Day. X2 1222 1230 12:38  12:44  12:49  12:53  1:01
X2 1237 1245 12:53 1259 1:04  1:08  1:16
X2 1257 105 113 119 124 128 136
X2 17 125 133 139 144 148 1:56




X2 Effective Sunday, December 17, 2023

A partir del domingo, 17 de deciembre de 2023

Benning Road- P> Westbound to Lafayette Square

H Street Line Saturday — sabados
Pennsyl-
H & H vania Ave.
Benning North & H St. & 22nd
Rd. & Capitol  7thsts. | (eye) & St. NW
16th H Sts. NW &15th  Madison (FOGGY
Minnesota St & NW  (Gallery Sts.NW  PLNW BOTTOM.-
Ave NE 8th (Govt. Placey  (McPher-  (LAFAY-  Gwuy)
Route (Hechinger Sts. Publishin son ETTE
Number m Malrl‘)g NE Office) 5 Square) SQUARE)
X2 1:40 1:48 1:52 1:56 2:01 2:05 - 2:15
X2 2:00 2:08 2:12 2:16 2:21 2:25 - 2:35
X2 2:20 2:28 2:32 2:36 2:41 2:45 - 2:55
X2 2:40 2:48 2:52 2:56 3:01 3:05 - 3:15
X2 3:00 3:08 3:12 3:16 3:21 3:25 - 3:35
X2 3:20 3:28 3:32 3:36 3:41 3:45 - 3:55
X2 3:40 3:48 3:52 3:56 4:01 4:05 - 4:15
X2 4:00 4:08 4:12 4:16 4:21 4:25 - 4:35
X2 4:18 4:26 4:30 4:34 4:39 4:43 - 4:53
X2 4:36 4:44 4:48 4:52 4:57 5:01 - 5:11
X2 4:53 5:02 5:07 5:11 5:16 5:21 - 5:31
X2 5:10 5:19 5:24 5:28 5:33 5:38 - 5:48
X2 5:26 5:35 5:40 5:44 5:49 5:54 - 6:04
X2 5:43 5:52 5:57 6:01 6:06 6:11 - 6:21
X2 6:01 6:10 6:15 6:19 6:24 6:29 - 6:39
X2 6:19 6:28 6:33 6:37 6:42 6:47 - 6:57

X2 6:34 6:43 6:48 6:52 6:57 7:02 7:07 -
X2 6:47 6:56 7:01 7:05 7:10 7:15 7:20 -
X2 6:57 7:08 7:13 7:17 7:23 7:28 7:33 -
X2 7:10 7:21 7:26 7:30 7:36 7:41 7:46 -
X2 7:22 7:33 7:38 7:42 7:48 7:53 7:58 -
X2 7:34 7:45 7:50 7:54 8:00 8:05 8:10 -
X2 7:46 7:57 8:02 8:06 8:12 8:17 8:22 -
X2 7:58 8:09 8:14 8:18 8:24 8:29 8:34 -
X2 8:10 8:21 8:26 8:30 8:36 8:41 8:46 -
X2 8:22 8:33 8:38 8:42 8:48 8:53 8:58 -
X2 8:34 8:45 8:50 8:54 9:00 9:05 9:10 -
X2 8:46 8:57 9:02 9:06 9:12 9:17 9:22 -
X2 8:58 9:09 9:14 9:18 9:24 9:29 9:34 -
X2 9:10 9:21 9:26 9:30 9:36 9:41 9:46 -
X2 9:22 9:34 9:40 9:45 9:51 9:56 10:01 -
X2 9:34 9:46 9:52 9:57 10:03 10:08 10:13 -
X2 9:46 9:58 10:04 10:09 10:15 10:20 10:25 -
X2 9:58 10:10  10:16 10:21 10:27 10:32 10:37 -
X2 10:10 10:22  10:28 10:33 10:39 10:44 10:49 -
X2 10:22 10:34  10:40 10:45 10:51 10:56 11:01 -
X2 1034 10:46 10:52 10:57 11:03 11:08 11:13 -
X2 1046 10:58  11:04 11:09 11:15 11:20 11:25 -
X2 1058 11:10  11:16 11:21 11:27 11:32 11:37 -
X2 11:09 11:21 11:27 11:32 11:38 11:43 11:48 -
X2 11:20 11:32 11:38 11:43 11:49 11:54 11:59 -
X2 11:31 11:43 11:49 11:54 12:00 12:05 12:10 -
X2 11:42 11:54  12:00 12:05 12:11 12:16 12:21 -
X2 11:53 12:05  12:11 12:16 12:22 12:27 12:32 -
X2 12:04 12:16 12:22 12:27 12:33 12:38 12:43 -
X2 12:15 12:27  12:33 12:38 12:44 12:49 12:54 -
X2 12:26 12:38  12:44 12:49 12:55 1:00 1:05 -
X2 1237 12:49  12:55 1:00 1:06 1:11 1:16 -
X2 12:48 1:00 1:06 1:11 1:17 1:22 1:27 -
X2 1:00 1:11 1:17 1:23 1:29 1:33 1:38 -
X2 1:12 1:23 1:29 1:35 1:41 1:45 1:50 -
X2 1:23 1:34 1:40 1:46 1:52 1:56 2:01 -
X2 1:34 1:45 1:51 1:57 2:03 2:07 2:12 -
X2 1:45 1:56 2:02 2:08 2:14 2:18 2:23 -

On five Federal holidays, Juneteenth, Colum-
bus Day, Veterans’ Day, Martin Luther
King, Jr. Day, and Presidents” Day, the
Saturday schedule will be in effect.

Metrobus proveerd servicio con horario de

sabado durante los cinco dias festivos X2 1556 2:07 213 2:19 2:25 2:29 2:34 B
de Juneteenth, Columbus Day, Veterans X2 207 218 224 230 236 240 245 -
Day, Martin Luther King Jr. Day, y X2 218 229 235 241 247 251 256 -
Presidents” Day. X2 229 240 246 2:52  2:58  3:02  3:07 -
X2 240 251 257 303 3:09 313 318 - Page 5 of 10

X2 2:51 3:02 3:08 3:14 3:20 3:24 3:29



X2 Effective Sunday, December 17, 2023

A partir del domingo, 17 de deciembre de 2023
Benning Road-

H Street Line
P> Westbound to Lafayette Square

Saturday — sabados

Pennsyl-
H& H vania Ave.
Benning North & H St. & 22nd
Rd. & Capitol  7thsts, | (eye) & St. NW
16th H Sts. NW &15th  Madison (FOGGY
Minnesota  St. & NW  (Gallery Sts.NW PLNW BOoTTOM-
Ave NE 8th (Govt. Place)  (McPher-  (LAFAY-  Gwuy)
Route l (Hechinger ~ Sts.  Publishing son ETTE M
Number i Mall) NE Office) meirs Square) SQUARE) meirs

PM Service — Servicio vespertino
X2 3:02 3:13 3:19 3:25 3:31 3:35 3:40 -
X2 3:13 3:24 3:30 3:36 3:42 3:46 3:51 -
X2 3:24 3:35 3:41 3:47 3:53 3:57 4:02 -
X2 3:36 3:46 3:53 3:58 4:05 4:09 4:14 -
X2 3:45 3:55 4:02 4:07 4:14 4:18 4:23 -
X2 3:56 4:06 4:13 4:18 4:25 4:29 4:34 -
X2 4:.07 4:17 4:24 4:29 4:36 4:40 4:45 -
X2 4:18 4:28 4:35 4:40 4:47 4:51 4:56 -
X2 4:29 4:39 4:46 4:51 4:58 5:02 5:07 -
X2 4:40 4:50 4:57 5:02 5:09 5:13 5:18 -
X2 4:51 5:01 5:08 5:13 5:20 5:24 5:29 -
X2 5:02 5:12 5:19 5:24 5:31 5:35 5:40 -
X2 5:13 5:23 5:30 5:35 5:42 5:46 5:51 -
X2 5:24 5:34 5:41 5:46 5:53 5:57 6:02 -
X2 5:35 5:45 5:52 5:57 6:04 6:08 6:13 -
X2 5:47 5:57 6:04 6:09 6:16 6:20 6:25 -
X2 5:59 6:09 6:16 6:21 6:28 6:32 6:37 -
X2 6:11 6:21 6:28 6:33 6:40 6:44 6:49 -
X2 6:23 6:33 6:40 6:45 6:52 6:56 7:01 -
X2 6:35 6:45 6:52 6:57 7:04 7:08 7:13 -
X2 6:47 6:57 7:04 7:09 7:16 7:20 7:25 -
X2 6:59 7:09 7:16 7:21 7:28 7:32 7:37 -
X2 7:11 7:21 7:28 7:33 7:40 7:44 7:49 -
X2 7:23 7:33 7:40 7:45 7:52 7:56 8:01 -
X2 7:35 7:45 7:52 7:57 8:04 8:08 8:13 -
X2 7:47 7:57 8:04 8:09 8:16 8:20 8:25 -
X2 7:59 8:09 8:14 8:19 8:24 8:28 8:33 -
X2 8:10 8:20 8:25 8:30 8:35 8:39 8:44 -
X2 8:22 8:32 8:37 8:42 8:47 8:51 8:56 -
X2 8:34 8:44 8:49 8:54 8:59 9:03 9:08 -
X2 8:46 8:56 9:01 9:06 9:11 9:15 9:20 -
X2 9:04 9:14 9:19 9:24 9:29 9:33 9:38 -
X2 9:22 9:32 9:37 9:42 9:47 9:51 9:56 -
X2 9:40 9:50 9:55 10:00 10:05 10:09 10:14 -
X2 9:58 10:08  10:13 10:18 10:23 10:27 10:32 -
X2 10:13 10:23  10:28 10:33 10:38 10:42 10:47 -
X2 10:28 10:38  10:43 10:48 10:53 10:57 11:02 -
X2 1043 10:53  10:58 11:03 11:08 11:12 11:17 -
X2 11:00 11:10  11:15 11:20 11:25 11:29 11:34 -
X2 11:20 11:30  11:35 11:40 11:45 11:49 11:54 -
X2 11:40 11:50 11:55 12:00 12:05 12:09 12:14 -

After Midnight — Servicio después de la medianoche

X2 12:00 12:10  12:15 12:20 12:25 12:29 12:34 -
X2 12:20 12:30  12:35 12:40 12:45 12:49 - 12:59

X2  12:40 12:50  12:55 1:00 1:05 1:09 - 1:19
X2 1:00 1:10 1:15 1:20 1:25 1:29 - 1:39
X2 1:20 1:30 1:35 1:40 1:45 1:49 - 1:59

On five Federal holidays, Juneteenth, Columbus Day, Veterans’ Day, Martin Luther King,
Jr. Day, and Presidents” Day, the Saturday schedule will be in effect.

Metrobus proveera servicio con horario de sabado durante los cinco dias festivos de
Juneteenth, Columbus Day, Veterans Day, Martin Luther King Jr. Day, y Presidents’
Day.

Page 6 of 10



Effective Sunday, December 17, 2023
A partir del domingo, 17 de deciembre de 2023

X2

Benning Road-
H Street Line

P> Eastbound to Minnesota Avenue station
Saturday — sabados

P> Eastbound to Minnesota Avenue station
Saturday — sabados

Pennsyl- Pennsyl-
vania Ave. H H& Benning vania Ave. H H& Benning
& 22nd & North Rd. & & 22nd & North Rd. &
St. NW H St. 7thsts.  Capitol 15th St. NW H St. 7thsts.  Capitol 15th
(Foggy & NW Sts. H St. MINNE- (Foggy & NW Sts. H St. MINNE-
Bottom- Madison (Gallery NwW & NE SOTA Bottom- Madison (Gallery NwW & NE SOTA
Gwu)  PLNW Place) (Govt. 8th (Hech- AVE Gwu)  PLNW Place) (Govt. 8th (Hech- AVE
Route (Lafayette Publishin Sts. inger Route (Lafayette Publishin Sts. inger
Number Squz)ilre) Office) s NE Mgall) @ Number Squz)ilre) Office) s NE Mgall) @
X2 1:37 1:45 1:54 1:59 2:04 2:08 2:18 X2 - 2:46 2:56 3:04 3:10 3:15 3:26
X2 1:57 2:05 2:14 2:19 2:24 2:28 2:38 X2 - 2:57 3:07 3:15 3:21 3:26 3:37
X2 2:17 2:25 2:34 2:39 2:44 2:48 2:58 X2 - 3:08 3:18 3:26 3:32 3:37 3:48
X2 2:37 2:45 2:54 2:59 3:04 3:08 3:18 X2 - 3:19 3:29 3:37 3:43 3:48 3:59
X2 2:57 3:05 3:14 3:19 3:24 3:28 3:38 X2 - 3:30 3:40 3:48 3:54 3:59 4:10
X2 3:17 3:25 3:34 3:39 3:44 3:48 3:58 X2 - 3:41 3:51 3:59 4:05 4:10 4:21
X2 3:37 3:45 3:54 3:59 4:04 4:08 4:18 X2 - 3:52 4:02 4:10 4:16 4:21 4:32
X2 3:57 4:05 4:14 4:19 4:24 4:28 4:38 X2 - 4:03 4:13 4:21 4:27 4:32 4:43
X2 4:17 4:25 4:34 4:39 4:44 4:48 4:58 X2 - 4:14 4:24 4:32 4:38 4:43 4:54
X2 4:37 4:45 4:54 4:59 5:04 5:08 5:18 X2 - 4:25 4:35 4:43 4:49 4:54 5:05
X2 4:57 5:05 5:14 5:19 5:24 5:28 5:38 X2 - 4:36 4:46 4:54 5:00 5:05 5:16
X2 5:18 5:26 5:35 5:39 5:44 5:48 5:55 X2 - 4:47 4:57 5:05 5:11 5:16 5:27
X2 5:38 5:46 5:55 5:59 6:04 6:08 6:15 X2 - 4:58 5:08 5:16 5:22 5:27 5:38
X2 5:53 6:01 6:10 6:14 6:19 6:23 6:30 X2 - 5:09 5:20 5:27 5:33 5:38 5:49
X2 6:05 6:13 6:22 6:28 6:33 6:38 6:47 X2 - 5:20 5:31 5:38 5:44 5:49 6:00
X2 6:23 6:31 6:40 6:46 6:51 6:56 7:05 X2 - 5:31 5:42 5:49 5:55 6:00 6:11
X2 6:38 6:46 6:55 7:01 7:06 7:11 7:20 X2 - 5:42 5:53 6:00 6:06 6:11 6:22
X2 6:53 7:01 7:10 7:16 7:21 7:26 7:35 X2 - 5:51 6:02 6:09 6:15 6:20 6:31
X2 7:05 7:13 7:22 7:28 7:33 7:38 7:47 X2 - 6:03 6:14 6:21 6:27 6:32 6:43
X2 - 7:25 7:34 7:40 7:45 7:50 7:59 X2 - 6:15 6:26 6:33 6:39 6:44 6:55
X2 - 7:37 7:46 7:52 7:57 8:02 8:11 X2 - 6:27 6:38 6:45 6:51 6:56 7:07
X2 - 7:49 7:58 8:04 8:09 8:14 8:23 X2 - 6:39 6:50 6:57 7:03 7:08 7:19
X2 - 8:01 8:10 8:16 8:21 8:26 8:35 X2 - 6:51 7:02 7:09 7:15 7:20 7:31
X2 - 8:12 8:21 8:28 8:33 8:38 8:49 X2 - 7:03 7:14 7:21 7:27 7:32 7:43
X2 - 8:24 8:33 8:40 8:45 8:50 9:01 X2 - 7:15 7:26 7:33 7:39 7:44 7:55
X2 - 8:36 8:45 8:52 8:57 9:02 9:13 X2 - 7:27 7:38 7:45 7:51 7:56 8:07
X2 - 8:48 8:57 9:04 9:09 9:14 9:25 X2 - 7:39 7:50 7:57 8:03 8:08 8:19
X2 - 9:00 9:09 9:16 9:21 9:26 9:37 X2 - 7:51 8:02 8:09 8:15 8:20 8:31
X2 - 9:12 9:21 9:28 9:33 9:38 9:49 X2 - 8:03 8:14 8:21 8:27 8:32 8:43
X2 - 9:24 9:33 9:40 9:45 9:50  10:01 X2 - 8:17 8:26 8:34 8:39 8:44 8:53
X2 - 9:36 9:45 9:52 9:57 10:02  10:13 X2 - 8:29 8:38 8:46 8:51 8:56 9:05
X2 - 9:48 9:57 10:04 10:09 10:14  10:25 X2 - 8:41 8:50 8:58 9:03 9:08 9:17
X2 - 10:00 10:09 10:16 10:21 10:26 10:37 X2 - 8:48 8:57 9:05 9:10 9:15 9:24
X2 - 10:12  10:21 10:28 10:33 10:38  10:49 X2 - 9:00 9:09 9:17 9:22 9:27 9:36
X2 - 10:24  10:33 10:40 10:45 10:50  11:01 X2 - 9:15 9:24 9:32 9:37 9:42 9:51
X2 - 10:36  10:45 10:52 10:57 11:02  11:13 X2 - 9:30 9:39 9:47 9:52 9:57  10:06
X2 - 10:48 10:57 11:04 11:09 11:14 11:25 X2 - 9:45 9:54 10:02 10:07 10:12 10:21
X2 - 11:.00 11:09 11:16 11:21 11:26  11:37 X2 - 10:00  10:09 10:17 10:22 10:27  10:36
X2 - 11:11 11:21 11:29 11:35 11:40  11:51 X2 - 10:15  10:24 10:32 10:37 10:42  10:51
X2 - 11:23  11:33 11:41 11:47 11:52  12:03 X2 - 10:30  10:39 10:47 10:52 10:57  11:06
X2 - 11:35 11:45 11:53 11:59 12:04 12:15 X2 - 10:45 10:54 11:02 11:07 11:12 11:21
X2 - 11:47  11:57 12:05 12:11 12:16  12:27 X2 - 11:00 11:09 11:17 11:22 11:27  11:36
X2 - 11:59  12:09 12:17 12:23 12:28  12:39 X2 - 11:15  11:24 11:32 11:37 11:42  11:51
X2 - 11:30  11:39 1147 11:52 1157 12:06
X2 - 12:11 12:21 12:29 12:35 12:40  12:51 X2 - 11:48 11:57 12:05 12:10 12:15 12:24
X2 - 12:23  12:33 12:41 12:47  12:52 1:03 After Midnight — Servicio después de la medianoche
X2 - 12:34  12:44 12:52 12:58 1:03 1:14 X2 - 12:05  12:14 12:22 12:27 12:32 12:41
X2 - 12:45  12:55 1:03 1:09 1:14 1:25 X2 - 12:25  12:34 12:42 12:47 12:52 1:01
X2 - 12:56 1:06 1:14 1:20 1:25 1:36 X2 - 12:45 12:54 1:02 1:.07 1:12 1:21
X2 - 1:07 1:17 1:25 1:31 1:36 1:47 X2 1257 1:05 1:14 1:22 1:27 1:32 1:41
X2 - 1:18 1:28 1:36 1:42 1:47 1:58 X2 1:17 1:25 1:34 1:42 1:47 1:52 2:01
X2 = 1:29 1:39 1:47 553 1:58 2:09 On five federal holidays, Juneteenth, Columbus Day, Veterans’ Day, Martin Luther
X2 - 1:40 1:50 1:58 2:04 2:09 2:20 King, Jr. Day, and Presidents” Day, the Saturday schedule will be in effect.
X2 - 1:51 2:01 2:09 2:15 2:20 2:31 Metrobus proveerd servicio con horario de sabado durante los cinco dias festivos
;i - §?§ gg g;? i;? 5[31; 5‘5% de Juneteenth, Columbus Day, Veterans Day, Martin Luther King Jr. Day, y
X2 - 2:24 2:34 2:42 2:48 2:53 3:04 Presidents” Day. Page 7 of 10
X2 - 2:35 2:45 2:53 2:59 3:04 3:15




X2 Effective Sunday, December 17, 2023
A partir del domingo, 17 de deciembre de 2023
Benning Road-
H Street Line
P> Westbound to Lafayette Square

Sunday — Domingos

Pennsyl-
H& H vania Ave.
Benning North & H St. & 22nd
Rd. & Capitol  7th Sts. 1 (eye) & St. NW
16th H Sts. NW &15th  Madison (FOGGY
Minnesota St & NwW (Gallery Sts.NW  PLNW  BOTTOM-
Ave NE 8th (Govt. Place) (McPher- (LAFAY-  Gwuy)
Route (Hechinger Sts. Publishin son ETTE
Number m MaIII‘)g NE Office) s Square) SQUARE)
X2 1:40 1:48 1:53 1:56 2:00 2:04 - 2:14
X2 2:00 2:08 2:13 2:16 2:20 2:24 - 2:34
X2 2:20 2:28 2:33 2:36 2:40 2:44 - 2:54
X2 2:40 2:48 2:53 2:56 3:00 3:04 - 3:14
X2 3:00 3:08 3:13 3:16 3:20 3:24 - 3:34
X2 3:20 3:28 3:33 3:36 3:40 3:44 - 3:54
X2 3:40 3:48 3:53 3:56 4:00 4:04 - 4:14
X2 4:00 4:08 4:13 4:16 4:20 4:24 - 4:34
X2 4:20 4:28 4:33 4:36 4:40 4:44 - 4:54
X2 4:40 4:48 4:53 4:56 5:00 5:04 - 5:14
X2 5:00 5:08 5:13 5:16 5:20 5:24 - 5:34
X2 5:20 5:28 5:33 5:36 5:40 5:44 - 5:54
X2 5:40 5:48 5:53 5:56 6:00 6:04 - 6:14
X2 6:00 6:08 6:13 6:16 6:20 6:24 - 6:34
X2 6:20 6:28 6:33 6:36 6:40 6:44 - 6:54
X2 6:35 6:44 6:49 6:53 6:57 7:01 7:06 -
X2 6:47 6:56 7:01 7:05 7:09 7:13 7:18 -
X2 6:59 7:08 7:13 7:17 7:21 7:25 7:30 -
X2 7:11 7:20 7:25 7:29 7:33 7:37 7:42 -
X2 7:23 7:32 7:37 7:41 7:45 7:49  7:54 -
X2 7:35 7:44 7:49 7:53 7:57 8:01 8:06 -
X2 7:47 7:56 8:01 8:05 8:09 8:13  8:18 -
X2 7:59 8:08 8:13 8:17 8:21 8:25  8:30 -

X2 8:11 8:20 8:25 8:29 8:33 8:37 842 -
X2 8:23 8:32 8:37 8:41 8:45 8:49  8:54 -

X2 8:35 8:44 8:49 8:53 8:57 9:01  9:06 -
X2 8:47 8:56 9:01 9:05 9:09 9:13  9:18 -
X2 8:59 9:08 9:13 9:17 9:21 9:25 930 -

X2 9:11 9:20 9:25 9:29 9:33 9:37 942 -
X2 9:23 9:32 9:37 9:41 9:45 9:49  9:54 -
X2 9:33 9:44 9:50 9:55  10:00 10:05  10:10 -
X2 9:45 9:56 10:02 10:07  10:12 10:17  10:22 -
X2 9:57 10:08 10:14 10:19  10:24 10:29 10:34 -
X2  10:09 10:20 10:26 10:31 10:36 10:41  10:46 -
X2 10:21 10:32 10:38 10:43  10:48 10:53  10:58 -
X2 1033 10:44 10:50 10:55  11:00 11:05 11:10 -
X2  10:45 10:56 11:02 11:07  11:12 11:17  11:22 -
X2 10:57 11:08 11:14 11:19  11:24 11:29  11:34 -
X2 11:09 11:20 11:26 11:31 11:36 11:41  11:46 -
X2 1121 11:32 11:38 11:43  11:48 11:53  11:58 -
X2  11:33 11:44 11:50 11:55  12:00 12:05 12:10 -
X2 11:45 11:56 12:02 12:07  12:12 12:17  12:22 -
X2 1157 12:08 12:14 1219 12:24 12:29  12:34 -

Page 8 of 10



X2 Effective Sunday, December 17, 2023

A partir del domingo, 17 de deciembre de 2023
Benning Road-

H Street Line P> Westbound to Lafayette Square

Sunday — Domingos

Pennsyl-
H& H vania Ave.

Benning North & H St. & 22nd

Rd. & Capitol  7thsts, | (eye) & St. NW

16th H Sts. NW &15th  Madison (FOGGY
Minnesota St & NW  (Gallery Sts.NW  PLNW  BOTTOM-

Ave NE 8th (Govt. Placey  (McPher-  (LAFAY-  gwuy)

Route (Hechinger ~ Sts.  Publishing son ETTE
Number Mall) NE Office) Square) SQUARE)

PM Service — Servicio vespertino
X2 12:09 12:20 12:26 12:31 12:36 12:41  12:46 -
X2 12:21 12:32 12:38 12:43 12:48 12:53  12:58 -

X2 12:33 12:44 12:50 12:55 1:00 1:05  1:10 -
X2 1245 12:56 1:02 1:07 1:12 1:17  1:22 -
X2 12:57 1:08 1:14 1:19 1:24 1:29  1:34 -
X2 1:09 1:20 1:26 1:31 1:36 1:41 1:46 -
X2 1:21 1:32 1:38 1:43 1:48 1:53  1:58 -
X2 1:33 1:44 1:50 1:55 2:00 2:05  2:10 -
X2 1:45 1:56 2:02 2:07 2:12 2:17  2:22 -
X2 1:57 2:08 2:14 2:19 2:24 2:29  2:34 -
X2 2:09 2:20 2:26 2:31 2:36 2:41 2:46 -
X2 2:21 2:32 2:38 2:43 2:48 2:53  2:58 -
X2 2:33 2:44 2:50 2:55 3:00 3:05  3:10 -

X2 2:45 2:56 3:02 3:07 3:12 3:17  3:22 -
X2 2:57 3:08 3:14 3:19 3:24 3:29 334 -
X2 3:09 3:20 3:26 3:31 3:36 3141 3:46 -
X2 3:21 3:32 3:38 3:43 3:48 3:53  3:58 -
X2 3:33 3:44 3:50 3:55 4:00 4:.05 410 -
X2 3:45 3:56 4:02 4:07 4:12 417 422 -

X2 3:57 4:08 4:14 4:19 4:24 429  4:34 -
X2 4:09 4:20 4:26 4:31 4:36 4:41 4:46 -
X2 4:21 4:32 4:38 4:43 4:48 4:53  4:58 -

X2 4:33 4:44 4:50 4:55 5:00 5:05  5:10 -
X2 4:45 4:56 5:02 5:07 5:12 5:17  5:22 -
X2 4:57 5:08 5:14 5:19 5:24 5:29  5:34 -
X2 5:09 5:20 5:26 5:31 5:36 5:41  5:46 -
X2 5:21 5:30 5:37 5:40 5:46 5:50  5:55 -
X2 5:33 5:42 5:49 5:52 5:58 6:02  6:07 -
X2 5:45 5:54 6:01 6:04 6:10 6:14  6:19 -
X2 5:57 6:06 6:13 6:16 6:22 6:26  6:31 -
X2 6:09 6:18 6:25 6:28 6:34 6:38  6:43 -
X2 6:21 6:30 6:37 6:40 6:46 6:50  6:55 -

X2 6:33 6:42 6:49 6:52 6:58 7:02  7:.07 -
X2 6:45 6:54 7:01 7:04 7:10 714 7:19 -
X2 6:57 7:06 7:13 7:16 7:22 7:26  7:31 -
X2 7:09 7:18 7:25 7:28 7:34 7:38  7:43 -
X2 7:21 7:30 7:37 7:40 7:46 7:50  7:55 -
X2 7:33 7:42 7:49 7:52 7:58 8:02 8:07 -
X2 7:45 7:54 8:01 8:04 8:10 8:14 8:19 -
X2 7:57 8:06 8:13 8:16 8:22 8:26  8:31 -
X2 8:09 8:18 8:25 8:28 8:34 8:38  8:43 -
X2 8:21 8:30 8:37 8:40 8:46 8:50  8:55 -
X2 8:33 8:42 8:49 8:52 8:58 9:02  9:07 -

X2 8:45 8:54 9:01 9:04 9:10 9:14  9:19 -
X2 8:57 9:06 9:13 9:16 9:22 9:26 9:31 -
X2 9:09 9:18 9:25 9:28 9:34 9:38  9:43 -
X2 9:27 9:36 9:43 9:46 9:52 9:56  10:01 -
X2 9:47 9:56 10:03 10:06  10:12 10:16  10:21 -
X2 10:07 10:16 10:23 10:26 10:32 10:36  10:41 -
X2 10:27 10:36 10:43 10:46  10:52 10:56  11:01 -
X2 1047 10:56 11:03 11:06 11:12 11:16  11:21 -
X2 11:04 11:13 11:20 11:23 11:29 11:33  11:38 -
X2 11:20 11:28 11:33 11:36 11:40 11:44 - 11:54

X2 11:40 11:48 11:53 11:56 12:00 12:04 - 12:14
After Midnig
X2 12:00 12:08 12:13 12:16 12:20 12:24 - 12:34
X2 12:20 12:28 12:33 12:36 12:40 12:44 - 12:54
X2 12:40 1248 12:53 12356 1:00 1:04 - 1:14 Page 9 of 10
X2 1:00 1:08 1:13 1:16 1:20 1:24 - 1:34

X2 1:20 1:28 1:33 1:36 1:40 1:44 - 1:54



X2 Effective Sunday, December 17, 2023

A partir del domingo, 17 de deciembre de 2023
Benning Road-
H Street Line

P> Eastbound to Minnesota Avenue station P> Eastbound to Minnesota Avenue station

Pennsyl- Pennsyl-
vania Ave. Benning vania Ave. Benning
& 22nd & North Rd. & & 22nd & North Rd. &
St. NW H St. 7thsts.  Capitol 15th St. NW H St. 7thsts.  Capitol 15th
(Foggy & NW Sts. H St. MINNE- (Foggy & NW Sts. H St. MINNE-
Bottom-  Madison (Gallery NW & NE SOTA Bottom- Madison (Gallery NwW & NE SOTA
GWU) PI. N\W Place) (Govt. 8th (Hech- AVE GWU) Pl. N\W Place) (lf:m'/lt. isftth (Hech- AVE
Route (Lafayette Publishin Sts. inger Route (Lafayette Publishin s. inger
Number M Squa)fre) Office) s NE M§Il) Number m Sque)fre) Office) s NE M§Il) m
1:39 1:45 1:53 1:58 2:03 2:06  2:14 2:58 3:07 3:15 3:21 3:26  3:37
X2 1:59 2:05 2:13 2:18 2:23 2:26  2:34 X2 - 3:10 3:19 3:27 3:33 3:38  3:49
X2 2:19 2:25 2:33 2:38 2:43 2:46  2:54 X2 - 3:22 3:31 3:39 3:45 3:50  4:01
X2 2:39 2:45 2:53 2:58 3:03 3:06 3:14 X2 - 3:34 3:43 3:51 3:57 4:.02 413
X2 2:59 3:05 3:13 3:18 3:23 3:26  3:34 X2 - 3:46 3:55 4:03 4:09 414 425
X2 3:19 3:25 3:33 3:38 3:43 3:46  3:54 X2 - 3:58 4:07 4:15 4:21 4:26 437
X2 3:39 3:45 3:53 3:58 4:03 4:.06 414 X2 - 4:10 4:19 4:27 4:33 4:38 449
X2 3:59 4:05 4:13 4:18 4:23 426 4:34 X2 - 4:22 4:31 4:39 4:45 4:50  5:01
X2 4:19 4:25 4:33 4:38 4:43 4:46  4:54 X2 - 4:34 4:43 4:51 4:57 5:02 5:13
X2 4:39 4:45 4:53 4:58 5:03 5:06 5:14 X2 - 4:46 4:55 5:03 5:09 5:14  5:25
X2 4:59 5:05 5:13 5:18 5:23 5:26  5:34 X2 - 4:58 5:07 5:15 5:21 5:26  5:37
X2 5:19 5:25 5:33 5:38 5:43 5:46  5:54 X2 = 5:10 5:19 5:27 5:33 5:38  5:49
X2 5:39 5:45 5:53 5:58 6:03 6:06 6:14 X2 - 5:22 5:31 5:39 5:45 5:50  6:01
X2 5:59 6:05 6:13 6:18 6:23 6:26  6:34 X2 - 5:34 5:43 5:51 5:57 6:02  6:13
X2 6:19 6:25 6:33 6:38 6:43 6:46  6:54 X2 - 5:46 5:55 6:03 6:09 6:14  6:25
X2 6:39 6:45 6:53 6:58 7:03 7:06 7:14 X2 - 5:58 6:07 6:15 6:21 6:26  6:37
X2 6:59 7:05 7:13 7:18 7:23 726 7:34 X2 - 6:10 6:19 6:27 6:33 6:38  6:49
X2 - 7:14 7:22 7:29 7:34 7:38  7:46 X2 - 6:22 6:31 6:39 6:45 6:50  7:01
X2 - 7:26 7:34 7:41 7:46 7:50  7:58 X2 - 6:34 6:43 6:51 6:57 7:02 713
X2 - 7:38 7:46 7:53 7:58 8:02  8:10 X2 - 6:46 6:55 7:03 7:09 714 7:25
X2 - 7:50 7:58 8:05 8:10 8:14 822 X2 - 6:58 7:07 7:15 7:21 726 7:37
X2 - 8:02 8:10 8:17 8:22 8:26  8:34 X2 - 7:10 7:19 7:27 7:33 7:38  7:49
X2 - 8:14 8:22 8:29 8:34 8:38  8:46 X2 - 7:22 7:31 7:39 7:45 7:50  8:01
X2 - 8:26 8:34 8:41 8:46 8:50  8:58 X2 - 7:34 7:43 7:51 7:57 8:02  8:13
X2 - 8:38 8:46 8:53 8:58 9:02  9:10 X2 - 7:46 7:55 8:01 8:06 8:11 8:19
X2 - 8:50 8:58 9:05 9:10 9:14  9:22 X2 - 7:58 8:07 8:13 8:18 8:23  8:31
X2 - 9:02 9:10 9:17 9:22 9:26  9:34 X2 - 8:10 8:19 8:25 8:30 8:35 843
X2 - 9:14 9:22 9:29 9:34 9:38  9:46 X2 - 8:22 8:31 8:37 8:42 8:47  8:55
X2 - 9:26 9:34 9:41 9:46 9:50  9:58 X2 - 8:34 8:43 8:49 8:54 8:59  9:07
X2 - 9:38 9:46 9:53 9:58 10:02  10:10 X2 - 8:46 8:55 9:01 9:06 9:11 9:19
X2 - 9:50 9:58 10:05  10:10 10:14  10:22 X2 - 8:58 9:07 9:13 9:18 9:23  9:31
X2 - 10:02 10:10 10:17  10:22 10:26  10:34 X2 - 9:16 9:25 9:31 9:36 9:41 9:49
X2 - 10:14 10:22 10:29  10:34 10:38  10:46 X2 - 9:33 9:42 9:48 9:53 9:58 10:06
X2 - 10:26 10:34 10:41 10:46 10:50 10:58 X2 - 9:48 9:57 10:03 10:08 10:13  10:21
X2 - 10:38 10:46 10:53 10:58 11:02  11:10 X2 - 10:03 10:12 10:18  10:23 10:28 10:36
X2 - 10:50 10:58 11:05 11:10 11:14  11:22 X2 - 10:21 10:30 10:36  10:41 10:46  10:54
X2 - 11:02 11:10 11:17  11:22 11:26  11:34 X2 - 10:41 10:50 10:56  11:01 11:06 11:14
X2 - 11:14 11:22 11:29  11:34 11:38 11:46 X2 - 11:01 11:10 11:16  11:21 11:26  11:34
X2 - 11:26 11:34 11:41 11:46 11:50 11:58 X2 - 11:21 11:30 11:36 11:41 11:46 11:54
X2 - 11:34 11:43 11:51 11:57 12:02 12:13 X2 - 11:41 11:50 11:56  12:01 12:06 12:14
X2 - 11:46 11:55 12:03  12:09 12:14 12:25 idnight — Servicio después de la medianoche
X2 - 11:58 12:07 12:15  12:21 12:26  12:37 X2 - 12:01 12:10 12:16 12:21 12:26  12:34
X2 1219 1225 12:33 12338 1243 12146 12:54
X2 - 12:10 12:19 12:27  12:33 12:38  12:49 X2 12:39 12:45 12:53 12:58 1:03 1:.06 1:14
X2 - 12:22 12:31 12:39  12:45 12:50  1:01 X2 1259 1:05 1:13 1:18 1:23 1:26  1:34
X2 - 12:34 12:43 12:51 12:57 1:02 1:13 X2 1:19 1:25 1:33 1:38 1:43 1:46  1:54
X2 - 12:46 12:55 1:03 1:09 1:14 1:25
X2 - 12:58 1:07 1:15 1:21 1:26 1:37
X2 - 1:10 1:19 1:27 1:33 1:38  1:49
X2 - 1:22 1:31 1:39 1:45 1:50  2:01
X2 - 1:34 1:43 1:51 1:57 2:02 2:13
X2 - 1:46 1:55 2:03 2:09 2:14  2:25
X2 - 1:58 2:07 2:15 2:21 2:26 2:37
X2 - 2:10 2:19 2:27 2:33 2:38  2:49
X2 - 2:22 2:31 2:39 2:45 2:50  3:01
X2 - 234 243 251 257 302 3013 Page 10 of 10

X2 - 2:46 2:55 3:03 3:09 3:14  3:25



